
2023 Scholarship Opportunities 

 

Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

MARCH 2023 

March 12/2023 Benard + Associates Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/benard-associates-scholarship/NKH0AOOHj  

March 13/23 The RE/MAX 2023 Quest for Excellence https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-re-max-2023-quest-for-
excellence/0CgHvGJKc  

March 13/23 Foundation Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/foundation-scholarships/am-XDAqu3  

March 14/23 Orvil L. Davie Memorial Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/orvil-l-davie-memorial-fund/aY2akn1e7  

March 15/23 GoSkills Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/goskills-scholarship/aEYWxSnBtE  

March 15/23 Horatio Alger Canadian Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-canadian-scholarships/ygaPZSxKV  

March 15/23 Horatio Alger National Entrepreneurial Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-national-entrepreneurial-
scholarships/aXro9a6K6  

March 15/23 Reuben Wells Leonard Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/reuben-wells-leonard-scholarship/yO3D4_tnz  

March 31/23 Ada - Indigenous STEAM Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ada-indigenous-steam-bursary/ybrm8lQBqnq   

March 31/23 Bishop’s University Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bishop-s-university-scholarship/a9mdIbiGGl  

March 31/23 Ukrainian Credit Union Limited Michael Rebryk Memorial 
Scholarship 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ukrainian-credit-union-limited-michael-rebryk-
memorial-scholarship/N_14-4Fnf  

March 31/23 Ukrainian Credit Union Limited Community Leadership 
Scholarship 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ukrainian-credit-union-limited-community-
leadership-scholarship/0xP4Kjis8  

March 31/23 Alliance for Equity of Blind Canadians Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/alliance-for-equity-of-blind-canadians-
scholarship/y_yOmpDHx  
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March 31/23 The InvestmentZen $1k Financial Future Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-investmentzen-usd1k-financial-future-
scholarship/Nffkl-_Gf  

March 31/23 Muslim Awards for Excellence Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/muslim-awards-for-excellence-
scholarship/0JdkTeb5Y  

 

Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

APRIL 2023 

April 1/23 BeArt Presets Academic Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/beart-presets-academic-scholarship-
program/N_W857eDm  

April 6/23 Learning Matters Education Charity Bursary Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/learning-matters-education-charity-bursary-
award/N6pBohaVy  

April 6/23 First Citizens Fund Student Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/first-citizens-fund-student-bursary/aPg5MFzFJ7  

April 9/23 BMO Capital Markets Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bmo-capital-markets-scholarship/Nen4b4d_6  

April 11/23 BCPVPA Student Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bcpvpa-student-scholarships/aRYgrY7aa  

April 15/23 4-H British Columbia Provincial Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/4-h-british-columbia-provincial-
scholarships/NvKJHx80a  

April 15/23 Pretty Lightroom Presets Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-lightroom-presets-
scholarship/NT6PTkerPn  

April 15/23 Gloria Barron Prize https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gloria-barron-prize/NhXX5kzQLf  

April 15/23 Lineups.com Future of Sports Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lineups-com-future-of-sports-
scholarship/NCB7kCxuD  

April 20/23 Canadian Hard of Hearing Association Scholarship 
Program 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-hard-of-hearing-association-
scholarship-program/yzhA0cqoz  

April 20/23 CHHA SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/chha-scholarship-program/aYCiV4GG3  
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April 27/23 The Fountainhead Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-fountainhead-essay-contest/0ygwmqSV5  

April 27/23 Anthem https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/anthem/aib8tlAzE  

April 27/23 Don McBain Memorial Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/don-mcbain-memorial-award/aeL-_Ci0e  

April 28/23 The Brandon Walli "Phones Down, Eyes Up" Memorial 
Scholarship 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-brandon-walli-phones-down-eyes-up-
memorial-scholarship/yYp9MgCf3N  

April 28/23 IWSH ESSAY SCHOLARSHIP CONTEST https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/iwsh-essay-scholarship-contest/0jF1gQLXy  

April 29/23 Canadian Agri-Business Education Foundation 
Scholarship 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-agri-business-education-foundation-
scholarship/0wpBk-dI0  

April 3/23 The Sabrina Shannon Memorial Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-sabrina-shannon-memorial-
award/azBnfzktl  

April 30/23 Henderson Brewing Company Scholarship ("HERstory") https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/henderson-brewing-company-scholarship-
herstory/0LpBdsX_hJ  

April 30/23 Assumption Life Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/assumption-life-bursaries/NtgJXx9OIz  

April 30/23 The Cara Brown Ringette Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-cara-brown-ringette-
scholarship/NDvSMeaH6  

April 30/23 Indigenous Forestry Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/indigenous-forestry-scholarship-
program/NO40kttIz  

April 30/23 Marketing Education Scholarship Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/marketing-education-scholarship-
fund/NwXGOjtQ1  

April 30/23 Agnes Jacks Scholarship Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agnes-jacks-scholarship-awards/aGCkF4a5A  

April 30/23 Lift Parts Express Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lift-parts-express-scholarship/aASb8HBMM  

April 30/23 Lilian Forsyth Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lilian-forsyth-scholarship/04WAwFJgy  

April 30/23 Trevor Linden Community Spirit Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/trevor-linden-community-spirit-
scholarship/02MpUe_Dp  
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Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

MAY 2023 

May 2/23 Got a Spine Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/got-a-spine-scholarship/NjbsHSbpp  

May 12/23 Research and Academic Paper Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/research-and-academic-paper-
scholarship/0pVROZ_ll  

May 15/23 Crohn’s and Colitis Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/crohn-s-and-colitis-canada-
scholarship/NgJcb8JHA  

May 15/23 Mobile Application Development Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mobile-application-development-
scholarship/azDINdr3H  

May 15/23 Human Resource Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/human-resource-scholarship/yl0UNHr3S  

May 15/23 Scholarship Program For Marketing Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholarship-program-for-marketing-
students/ylcdMdX7H  

May 19/23 Your First Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/your-first-scholarship/0MWIorKzz  

May 22/23 Jean Lumb Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jean-lumb-awards/yGzHqCiyu  

May 30/23 BC Fairs Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bc-fairs-scholarships/0WuUGV8a0  

May 31/23 Performance Art Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/performance-art-scholarship/0om9ltc7WC  

May 31/23 Canada's Luckiest Student https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-s-luckiest-student/NepTZqRWJa  

May 31/23 Lincoln M. Alexander Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lincoln-m-alexander-award/apZ7wiHDGf  

May 31/23 Lupus Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lupus-canada-scholarship/ae2qe1F0D  

May 31/23 Technology Impact Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/technology-impact-awards/auS7q6alf  
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May 31/23 Luke Santi Memorial Award for Student Achievement https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/luke-santi-memorial-award-for-student-
achievement/0wJTi4o-C  

May 31/23 RRCF Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/rrcf-scholarship/aOnuYItqf  

May 31/23 The Louise Joanne Twerdy Leadership Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-louise-joanne-twerdy-leadership-
bursary/anlpVaFKl  

May 31/23 4-H Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/4-h-scholarships/NtrQ6O_w0  

 

Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

JUNE 2023 

June 1/23 Resolute Legal Disability Lawyers' Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/resolute-legal-disability-lawyers-
scholarship/afM4Mzqt2l  

June 14/23 Valour Canada History & Heritage Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/valour-canada-history-and-heritage-
scholarship/yU6nqJuVG  

June 15/23 AIA and the University of the Aftermarket Foundation 
(UofAF) Scholarship Program 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aia-and-the-university-of-the-aftermarket-
foundation-uofaf-scholarship-program/a6nNjn-aY  

June 19/23 BigSun Athletics Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bigsun-athletics-scholarship/aUZpRDSdx  

June 2/23 Fraser Institute Student Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/fraser-institute-student-essay-contest/0igNq-
8S6  

June 30/23 GoTranscript Academic Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gotranscript-academic-scholarship-
program/a8LdhXjDf  

June 30/23 Ben Sandison Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ben-sandison-memorial-scholarship/0NIicj6H_  

June 30/23 OYF Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/oyf-memorial-scholarship/ywggChKsN  

June 30/23 LA Tutors Monthly Innovation in Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/la-tutors-monthly-innovation-in-education-
scholarship/0JexCibHm  
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June 30/23 Annual Shim Law Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/annual-shim-law-scholarship/NmgXFoy1u7  

June 30/23 Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholarship-program/NC4cjGTjl  

 

Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

JULY 2023 

July 1/23 1,000 Annual Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/1-000-annual-scholarship/ynQ8RKOiC  

July 3/23 AGMA Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agma-foundation-scholarship/N7rha3SRXN  

July 19/23 Novus Biologicals Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/novus-biologicals-scholarship/NiO3V-8H6  

July 19/23 R&D Systems Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/r-and-d-systems-scholarship/NYVSrVsqe  

July 30/23 Disability Credit Canada Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/disability-credit-canada-inc-
scholarship/0TYpCfOM-8  

July 31/23 Algonquin College Tuition Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/algonquin-college-tuition-contest/a1MN2pggO4  

July 31/23 Petro-Canada Award for Indigenous Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/petro-canada-award-for-indigenous-
students/Numv9qi0u  

 

AUGUST 2023 

August 1/23 Building Brighter Futures: Bursaries, Scholarships, and 
Awards 

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/building-brighter-futures-bursaries-
scholarships-and-awards/NUZ-MRowl  

August 7/23 Haywood Hunt & Associates Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-
scholarship/NRtRxBpBG  

August 31/23 Confident Writers Scholarship Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-
contest/yPZkJlcF23  
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https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/building-brighter-futures-bursaries-scholarships-and-awards/NUZ-MRowl
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/building-brighter-futures-bursaries-scholarships-and-awards/NUZ-MRowl
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-contest/yPZkJlcF23
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-contest/yPZkJlcF23


Due Date/ 
Opening Date   Name of Award      Webpage Address 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Sept 1/23 ERA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/era-scholarship/NCM8AHPTK  

Sept 15/23 ETHEL BOYCE ACHIEVEMENT AWARD https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ethel-boyce-achievement-award/0OP6ltUIl  

 

OCTOBER 2023 

October 15/23 Pretty Photoshop Actions Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-
scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs  

October 8/23 AES Engineering Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aes-engineering-scholarship/NHvr6IfHx  

October 30/23 Distance 360 Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-
scholarship/NYvuF3kD3  

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

November 30/23 ServiceScape Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN  

 

DECEMBER 2023 

December 15/23 Loans Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj  

 

MARCH 2023 

Opens March 
15/23 JDB Hockey Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jdb-hockey-scholarship/aNmXy7gTdC  

Opens March 
15/23 Odenza Marketing Group Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/odenza-marketing-group-

scholarship/NujR54S4x  
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https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ethel-boyce-achievement-award/0OP6ltUIl
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aes-engineering-scholarship/NHvr6IfHx
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jdb-hockey-scholarship/aNmXy7gTdC
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/odenza-marketing-group-scholarship/NujR54S4x
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/odenza-marketing-group-scholarship/NujR54S4x


Opens March 
16/23 Cenovus Indigenous Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cenovus-indigenous-scholarships/azbUrQJHA  

Opens March 
16/23 CTAA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ctaa-scholarship/yNT0-ZRyM  

Opens March 
16/23 Atlas Shrugged Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56  

Opens March 
16/23 Jim Bourque Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jim-bourque-scholarship/aPgftsImfN  

Opens March 
18/23 AboriginalJobBoard.ca - Recurring Indigenous Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aboriginaljobboard-ca-recurring-indigenous-

scholarship/yaVPcXOPA2  

Opens March 
22/23 The Launchpad Scholarship by Tundra Technical  https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-launchpad-scholarship-by-tundra-

technical/yXmqSluF_7  

Opens March 
22/23 Canadian Hearing Services National Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-hearing-services-national-

scholarship/asm3D6CXp5  

Opens March 
23/23 Dream Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dream-scholarship/NXVVRzKiMD  

 

APRIL 2023 

Opens April 1 Canadian Scholarship Trust Foundation Founders’ Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-scholarship-trust-foundation-
founders-awards/NIYYgDUQ1  

Opens April 1 Jeremy Dias Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jeremy-dias-scholarship/yRuiwMfNy  

Opens April 1/23 Wendy Bujold Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/wendy-bujold-memorial-
scholarship/NQY9oorDK2  

Opens April 7/23 Grammarly Product Review Contest 2022 https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/grammarly-product-review-contest-
2022/08pMxzIco8  

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Opens Nov 
23/23 Diabetes Hope Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/diabetes-hope-foundation-scholarship/y-

GaGczm0  
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https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aboriginaljobboard-ca-recurring-indigenous-scholarship/yaVPcXOPA2
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-launchpad-scholarship-by-tundra-technical/yXmqSluF_7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-launchpad-scholarship-by-tundra-technical/yXmqSluF_7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-hearing-services-national-scholarship/asm3D6CXp5
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-hearing-services-national-scholarship/asm3D6CXp5
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dream-scholarship/NXVVRzKiMD
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-scholarship-trust-foundation-founders-awards/NIYYgDUQ1
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-scholarship-trust-foundation-founders-awards/NIYYgDUQ1
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jeremy-dias-scholarship/yRuiwMfNy
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/wendy-bujold-memorial-scholarship/NQY9oorDK2
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/wendy-bujold-memorial-scholarship/NQY9oorDK2
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/grammarly-product-review-contest-2022/08pMxzIco8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/grammarly-product-review-contest-2022/08pMxzIco8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/diabetes-hope-foundation-scholarship/y-GaGczm0
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/diabetes-hope-foundation-scholarship/y-GaGczm0

